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VBET League
2021/22 4th round, Match #25

Wednesday, 18.08.2021, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 3954

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen
17 Sitalo Artem
23 Shyshka Mykhailo
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)

Substitutes
21 Halchuk Yevhen
13 Kovalenko Illya
22 Tsurkan Illia
24 Holovkin Ivan
28 Pavlov Vitalii
34 Asmelash Hennos
60 Pospelov Dmytro
91 Melnychuk Maksym
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Rodrigues
17 Liedniev Bohdan
23 Sidcley
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
73 Shkuryn Illia
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

VAR Referee:
Boiko Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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VBET League, 2021/22, 4th round, Match #25
Wednesday, 18.08.2021, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 3954

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
7 Sharai Vladyslav 34'

11 Bartulovich Mladen 34'

56' 5 Sydorchuk Sergii

63' 14 De Pena
11 Rodrigues

63' 19 Garmash Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin

10 Kozak Aleksandr
34 Asmelash Hennos 70'

11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Kovalenko Illya 70'

17 Sitalo Artem
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey 70'

23 Shyshka Mykhailo 71'

13 Kovalenko Illya 77'

80' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Shepelev Volodymyr

80' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

80' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
7 Sharai Vladyslav

24 Holovkin Ivan 84'

24 Holovkin Ivan 86'

90+3' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii
23 Sidcley

23 Shyshka Mykhailo
60 Pospelov Dmytro 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


